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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Hardesty4072
Powersports

9.150 9.650 9.0759.550 37.425
3 1T 3T 11 1 

1 

Sarah Howard4063
AIM

9.000 9.450 9.4259.450 37.325
8 6 5 2T 2 

2 

Abbey Campbell4085
AIM

9.100 9.275 9.2009.700 37.275
5T 12 1T 5T 3 

3 

Alyssa Fowler4078
Powersports

9.125 9.650 9.1509.325 37.250
4 1T 8 8T 4 

4 

Addison Benavidez4073
Powersports

9.200 9.500 9.3009.200 37.200
1T 5 10T 4 5 

5 

Alexandra De Moudt4079
AIM

9.200 9.175 9.0509.700 37.125
1T 16 1T 12 6 

6 

Madeline Johnston4137
Thunder Elite

8.925 9.250 9.4259.425 37.025
9T 13 6T 2T 7 

7 

Kaylan Groce4136
Thunder Elite

9.100 9.300 9.1759.300 36.875
5T 9T 9 7 8 

8 

Ava Garza4135
Thunder Elite

8.900 9.200 9.2009.550 36.850
11 15 3T 5T 9 

9 

Cassidy Rhodes4081
AIM

8.800 9.150 9.5009.050 36.500
14 17T 12T 1 10 

10 

Leah Teichman4082
East Texas

8.925 9.300 9.0259.050 36.300
9T 9T 12T 13 11 

11 

Emily Brooks4003
Mazeika's

8.825 9.325 9.0009.050 36.200
13 8 12T 14 12 

12 

Katelyn Oncken4083
AIM

8.725 8.825 9.1509.425 36.125
17T 20 6T 8T 13 

13 

Jada Gruwell4009
Basel's

8.650 9.150 9.1009.200 36.100
20 17T 10T 10 14 

14 

Teagan Fontenot4127
RBGA

8.750 9.225 8.9009.050 35.925
16 14 12T 16 15 

15 

Magnolia Cox4134
RBGA

8.675 9.550 8.5759.050 35.850
19 3T 12T 22 16 

16 

Jordana Kerth4154
WGA

8.225 9.550 8.9758.900 35.650
23 3T 17 15 17 

17 

Katelin Estes4131
RBGA

8.550 9.400 8.7508.600 35.300
21 7 22T 18T 18 

18 

Janessa Novak4132
RBGA

8.875 8.550 8.8258.850 35.100
12 21 18 17 19 

19 

Hayley Briggs4121
RBGA

9.100 9.300 7.8008.750 34.950
5T 9T 19 24 20 

20 

Kamyre Calhoun4000
Mazeika's

8.775 9.075 8.6258.200 34.675
15 19 24 20T 21 

21 

Victoria Rueda4076
Powersports

8.500 8.000 8.7508.600 33.850
22 24 22T 18T 22 

22 

Elizabeth Anderson4037
RBGK

8.725 8.125 7.3508.675 32.875
17T 22 21 25 23 

23 

Caitlyn (Kosi) Anyikam4090
Juergen's

7.875 8.100 8.6258.150 32.750
25 23 25 20T 24 

24 
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Elizabeth O'Reilly4119
RBGA

8.150 7.800 8.0508.725 32.725
24 25 20 23 25 

25 

Sahara Reddell4071
Powersports

1.000 1.000 3.2505.400 10.650
26 26 26 26 26 

26 
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